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Il S&P / DEMOLITION BROKERS I

Il DEMOLITION VESSEL AGENT I

Il WORLDWIDE CHARTERING BROKERS |l

VESSEL NAME

STAR MONISHA
LION
ANKE
PRODUCER (DEAD)
KAR
ELLA
HANSA CONSTITUTION
BOLKAR
EVELYN HAYNE
GLORY 1

VESSEL NAME
STAR MONISHA

LION
ANKE

PRODUCER (DEAD)

KAR
ELLA

KARMEN

CHITTAGONG PORT POSITION 17" AUGUST 2016

EX NAME

IRON BEAUTY

MOL SOLUTION

CSAV MOEMA
NORTH SEA PRODUCER

GOONYELLA

NIL
DORNE

CHANG SHENG

GLORY

ARRIVED

HANSA CONSTITUTION

BOLKAR

EVELYN HAYNE

GLORY 1

W: www.solarshipping.net

FYI,

11/08/2016
11/08/2016
13/08/2016
13/08/2016
13/08/2016

15/08/2016
27/07/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016

IMO NO

9212101
9245029
9219367
8124058
8906731
9146730
9124521
9133783
9136060
9124378

YOB

2001
2001
2002
1984
1991
1996
1997
1998
1997
1996

TYPE

BC
CONT
CONT

FPSO
CONT

LDT IN MT CASH BUYER
23,954.00 WIRANA
24,571.83 WIRANA
15,107.00 BEST OASIS LTD
23,566.00 GMS
14,500.00 GMS
21,320.00 WIRANA
11,355.00 DUBAI TRADING
9,706.00 SILVIA SHIP TRADE

10,566.00 GMS
10,485.00 DUBAI TRATING

VESSEL BEACHED

11/08/2016
11/08/2016
13/08/2016
13/08/2016
13/08/2016

15/08/2016

27/07/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016

BOARDING

BEACHING

AWAITING FOR BEACHING
AWAITING FOR BEACHING
AWAITING FOR BEACHING
AWAITING FOR BEACHING
AWAITING FOR BEACHING
AWAITING FOR BEACHING
07/08/2016
10/08/2016
AWAITING FOR BEACHING
AWAITING FOR BEACHING

END BUYER

BHATIYARI SHIP BREAKERS LTD

S.N CORP

PACIFIC STEEL ENTERPRISE

JANATA STEEL CORP
SB CORP
K.R STEEL
SL STEEL SHIP BREAKING
S.H ENTERPRISE
S.N CORP
SL STEEL SHIP BREAKERS

REMARKS

WEEK- 33

PRICE IN USD

281.00
286.00
287.00
285.00
284.00
277.00
283.00
264.44
272.00
283.00

FEW VESSELS PRICE SHOWN WITH USANCE L/C CHARGES ON BENEFICIARY'S ACCOUNT.
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BANK HOLIDAY AUGUST 2016

TIDE MARK AUGUST 2016

NATIONAL MOURNING DAY 15 AUGUST, MONDAY DATE DAY TIME HT (M)

03 WED 1314 5.03
SHUVA JANMASHTAMI 25 AUGUST, THURSDAY 01 THU 1348 s

05 FRI 1421 5.07

06 SAT 1454 5.04

18 THU 1253 5.15

19 FRI 1329 5.22

20 SAT 1406 5.24

21 SUN 1444 5.22

FIVE WEEKS BC, TANKER, CONTAINER & LOCAL MARKET SCRAP PRICE
WEEKS BC TANKER CONTAINER LOCAL MARKET
MELTING (HMS) 5/8 PLATE PRICE (RE ROLLABLE)
2016-33  USD 270.00 — USD 275.00 USD 280.00 — USD 290.00 USD 280.00 — USD 285 .00 USD 273.01 USD 353.01
2016-32  USD 260.00 — USD 265.00 USD 280.00 — USD 290.00 USD 275.00 — USD 280.00 USD 256.50 USD 340.31
2016-31  USD 260.00 — USD 265.00 USD 280.00 — USD 290.00 USD 275.00 — USD 280.00 USD 283.03 USD 351.07
2016-30  USD 260.00 — USD 265.00 USD 280.00 — USD 290.00 USD 275.00 — USD 280.00 USD 283.03 USD 351.07
2016-29  USD 260.00 — USD 265.00 USD 280.00 — USD 290.00 USD 275.00 — USD 280.00 USD 283.03 USD 351.07
FOREIGN EXCHANGE RATE (USD) BANK BUYING RATE BDT 77.75 & SELLING RATE BDT 78.75
SUMMERY TOTAL TONNAGE TYPE OF VESSEL
MT LT G/CARGO BULKER CONTAINER REEFER OIL GAS CHEMICAL CAR CARRIER RORO OTHER TOTAL

AUGUST 2016 70813.80 69698.62 0 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
JULY 2016 166261.9 163643.63 0 7 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 13
JUNE 2016 368810.6 363002.6 1 15 10 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 30
MAY 2016 422499.5 415845.96 2 20 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 35
APRIL 2016 306247.79  301424.99 4 13 5 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 26
MARCH 2016 374333.28 368438.27 1 12 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 22
FEBRUARY 2016 209631.65 206330.36 0 8 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 13
JANUARY 2016 299484.66  294768.37 0 19 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 22
TOTAL OF THE YEAR  2218083.25 2183152.81 8 99 40 0 4 2 0 2 1 13 169

DISCLAIMER:
WHILE ALL POSSIBLE CARE HAS BEEN TAKEN IN PREPARING ABOVE DATA. WE TAKE NO RESPONSIBILITY OR LIABILITY FOR THE ACCURACY OF THE ABOVE INFORMATION & ALL ABOVE INFORMATION IS
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